U-handle with tapped bore (AE36)
Description
Material:
   ·handle: aluminum;
   ·bore: tapped bore with thread.
Characteristics:
   ·surface: satin;
   ·colour: black; silver;
   ·temperature range from a minimum of -40°C to a maximum of 200°C.
Article Code l1 d L L1 L2 L3 l F(kN) F1(kN) Color Material
AE36.0623.1000 100 M6 113 20 13 50 12 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0623.1009 100 M6 113 20 13 50 12 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0823.1120 112 M8 129 26 17 55 14 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0823.1129 112 M8 129 26 17 55 14 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0623.1200 120 M6 133 20 13 50 12 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0623.1209 120 M6 133 20 13 50 12 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0823.1200 120 M8 137 26 17 55 14 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0823.1209 120 M8 137 26 17 55 14 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0623.1280 128 M6 141 20 13 50 12 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0623.1289 128 M6 141 20 13 50 12 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0823.1280 128 M8 145 26 17 55 14 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0823.1289 128 M8 145 26 17 55 14 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0623.1600 160 M6 173 20 13 50 12 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0623.1609 160 M6 173 20 13 50 12 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0823.1600 160 M8 177 26 17 55 14 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0823.1609 160 M8 177 26 17 55 14 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0823.1800 180 M8 197 26 17 55 14 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0823.1809 180 M8 197 26 17 55 14 1 1 silver Aluminum
AE36.0823.1920 192 M8 209 26 17 55 14 1 1 black Aluminum
AE36.0823.1929 192 M8 209 26 17 55 14 1 1 silver Aluminum
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733